
School Code:- 123456

VIDYAOne Intermediate College
Shaligram Bhawan, Shahi Market, Golghar, Gorakhpur

Uttar Pradesh - 273001

7080137444, www.vksoft.co.in,  E-mail : support@vksoft.co.in

ACADEMIC SESSION :  2022-23

Roll No. 

: Dr. Munnalal

: 05-Feb-2005

: Shubham Kumar

Class/Section 

Father's Name

Student's Name

Sr. No.

Mother's Name : Mrs. Reeta Devi

: Nursery - A- : 78

Admission No :  133

DOB

: VKS/133

Term - IIScholastic Areas

SUBJECT
Periodic Test

(10)

Note Book

(5)

Sub. 
Enrichment

(5)

Marks Obtained 

(70)
Grade

Annual 
Exam
(50)

S. No

HINDI (O) A21 06 04 04 45 59

HINDI (W) B12 07 04 04 35 50

ENGLISH (O) E3 08 05 04 Ab 17

ENGLISH (W) C24 09 03 03 15 30

MATHS (W) C25 04 04 05 18 31

MATHS (O) C26 05 02 05 19 31

SCIENCE C27 06 03 05 16 30

URDU B28 07 04 03 35 49

297 / 560Grand Total 53.04%

Co- Scholastic Areas (3 Point Grading Scale A,B,C)

Activity Grade

THINKING SKILL B

SOCIAL SKILL A

ATTITUDE TOWARDS A

SCHOOL MATES B

TEACHERS A

LITERARY & CREATIVE SKILL A

SCIENTIFIC SKILL B

Rank

Attendance

Result

Remark

90 / 85

Grading Scale for Scholastic areas: Grade are awarded on a 8 point 

grading scale as follows -
Grading Scale for Co-Scholastic Areas Grade are 

awarded on 3 point grading scale.

Date : 22-June-2023 Class Teacher Signature Principal SignatureParent's Signature

MARKS RANGE GRADE
91-100

81-90

71-80

61-70

51-60

41-50

33-40

32 & Below

A1

A2

B1

B2

C1

C2

D

RemarkGrade

A

B

C

OUTSTANDING

VERY GOOD

FAIR

Note:-Marks with Red color show that the child has failed in that Subject

Place : Gorakhpur

E (Need Improvement)

New session commence on

Division SECOND

1

Passed

Good


