

School Code:- 123456

VIDYAOne Intermediate College

Shaligram Bhawan, Shahi Market, Golghar, Gorakhpur Uttar Pradesh - 273001 7080137444, www.vksoft.co.in, E-mail : support@vksoft.co.in

ACADEMIC SESSION : 2022-23

Class/Section	: Nursery - A-	Roll No.	: 78	
Student's Name	: Shubham Kumar	Admission No	: 133	
Father's Name	: Dr. Munnalal	Sr. No.	: VKS/133	
Mother's Name	: Mrs. Reeta Devi	DOB	: 05-Feb-2005	

	Scholastic Areas			Term -	II		
S. No	SUBJECT	Periodic Test (10)	Note Book (5)	Sub. Enrichment (5)	Annual Exam (50)	Marks Obtained (70)	Grade
1	HINDI (O)	06	04	04	45	59	A2
2	HINDI (W)	07	04	04	35	50	B1
3	ENGLISH (O)	08	05	04	Ab	17	E
4	ENGLISH (W)	09	03	03	15	30	C2
5	MATHS (W)	04	04	05	18	31	C2
6	MATHS (O)	05	02	05	19	31	C2
7	SCIENCE	06	03	05	16	30	C2
8	URDU	07	04	03	35	49	B2
	Grand Total 297 / 560 53.04%			53.04%			

Co- Scholastic Areas (3 Point Grading Scale A,B,C)		
Activity	Grade	
THINKING SKILL	В	
SOCIAL SKILL	A	
ATTITUDE TOWARDS	A	
SCHOOL MATES	В	
TEACHERS	A	
LITERARY & CREATIVE SKILL	A	
SCIENTIFIC SKILL	В	

Division	SECOND
Attendance	90 / 85
Rank	1
Result	Passed
Remark	Good

Signature

Class Teacher Signature

Principal Signature

Grading Scale for Co-Scholastic Areas Grade are awarded on 3 point grading scale.

Grade	Remark
A	OUTSTANDING
В	VERY GOOD
С	FAIR

New session commence on

Place : Gorakhpur

Date : 22-June-2023

23 Parent's Signature

Grading Scale for Scholastic areas: Grade are awarded on a 8 point grading scale as follows -

MARKS RANGE	GRADE
91-100	A1
81-90	A2
71-80	B1
61-70	B2
51-60	Cl
41-50	C2
33-40	D
32 & Below	E (Need Improvement)

Note:-Marks with Red color show that the child has failed in that Subject